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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, July 10th 2018

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Paisley Shawl!", HN
1988.

$50 - $75
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Wee Willie Winkie",
HN 2050.

$50 - $75
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Pearly Boy", HN 1482.

$50 - $75
Dresden china figurine.

$10 - $20

Ruby glass beaker, tankard and cup and saucer
stand.

$15 - $30
Lot of South American ceramic ornaments.
$10 - $20
Box of costume jewelry.
$15 - $30
Box of lighters.
$20 - $30
Box of small keychains.
$10 - $15
Case of Russian binoculars.
$20 - $30
Small lot of spoons, sugar tongs etc.
$15 - $30
Small bisque figure of seated baby.
$10 - $15
Two small Beswick china horses.
$20 - $30
Box of buttons.
$10 - $15
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Darling”, HN 1319.
$25 - $50
Capo-di-mote china figurine.
$15 - $30
Royal Doulton china figurine, Mirabel.
$20 - $30
Royal Doulton china figurine, Irene.
$20 - $30
Indian carved wooden elephant god.
$15 - $30
Two boxes of pipes.
$25 - $50
Assorted baseball cards.
$15 - $30
Two dolls.
$10 - $20
Lot of commemorative newspapers.
$10 - $15
Box with wall clocks, etc.
$10 - $15
Box of vintage hats.
$20 - $30

Box of tins, crock, telephone etc.
$15 - $30
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Wooden crate with bean pot, records and
memorabilia.

$15 - $30
Box of books on antiques.

$10 - $15
Box of dolls.

$25 - $50
1960 soap box derby wheels.

$10 - $15
Upholstered fluted back armchair.

$10 - $15
Box of LP records.

$20 - $30
Two boxes of toys and games including Meccano.

$25 - $50
Silver plated commemorative cup and ice bucket.

$10 - $15
Box of coins and commemorative stamps.

$15 - $30
Doll and two bags doll clothes.

$20 - $30
Binder of 1996 Don Ross baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Binder of 1996 Upper deck baseball cards.

$15 - $30
Serving utensil set with inlaid carved horn handles.

$15 - $30
Box of misc. collectables.

$10 - $20
Box with fans, dresser pieces etc.

$10 - $15

Lot of commemorative newspapers. British army
portfolio.

$10 - $15
Wrought iron and glass shelf.

$20 - $30
Lot with military coat and ladies jacket.

$20 - $30
Bag with Polaroid camera, etc.

$20 - $30
Door with beveled glass panels.

$50 - $75
Framed drawing of Duke Ellington.

$25 - $50
Framed needlework panel, "Hunting Scene".

$10 - $15
19th Century Pastel, "Portrait of A Young Girl".

$25 - $50
Two binders of 1994 Upper deck baseball cards.

$15 - $30
Leaded coloured glass swag lamp.

$10 - $15
Seth Thomas mahogany mantle clock.

$25 - $50
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Bell and Howell projector.

$10 - $30
Box of hand tools including planes, brace, etc.

$25 - $50
Wooden double pedestal desk.

$25 - $50
Carved walnut hall chair.

$15 - $30
Cast iron fireplace cover.

$20 - $30
Oil painting, indistinctly signed, "Mountain
Waterfall".

$24 - $50
Two silk embroidered pictures.

$20 - $30

Oil on canvas, signed Rohbach, "Pheasant in
Field".

$15 - $30
19th Century framed photograph of a gentleman.

$10 - $20
Ladies coat with fur collar.

$10 - $15
Fishing rod with wooden reel.

$20 - $30
Child's sled.

$10 - $20
Box with tins, irons etc.

$20 - $30

Pair coloured print signed Cecil Aldin-"The Talbot
Inn-Chaddesley Corbett",

$15 - $30
Metal bound trunk.

$15 - $30
Small box of musical items, etc.

$10 - $15
Binder of 1989 Upper deck baseball card.

$10 - $20
Two framed prints and a framed portrait of a man.

$25 - $50
Framed mirror.

$10 - $20
Pair of decorated red glass shades.

$15 - $30
White painted wicker chair.

$10 - $20
Box of china.

$10 - $20
Lot of fishing rods.

$10 - $20
Two boxes of Children's books.

$15 - $30
Box of china, etc.

$15 - $30

Framed watercolour, "Mountain Lake".
$20 - $30
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Pair of framed coloured prints.

$15 - $30
Hot air balloon ornament.

$10 - $15
18th. century engraving- "North Loch Edinburgh
Bridge" and b/w photograph "Subway
Construction”.

$15 - $30
Antique chalkware figure of boy and frog.

$20 - $30
1996 Bazooka baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Two boxes 1999 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Box of radio vacuum tubes.

$10 - $15
Painted wooden corner cabinet.

$20 - $30
Two framed watercolours - F. Dundas Todd.

$15 - $30
Carved cedar plaque.

$20 - $30
Walnut spool bed frame.

$20 - $30
Box of oil lamps

$20 - $30
Leather briefcase- circa 1960.

$10 - $20
Large box of comic books.

$20 - $30
Wooden stool.

$10 - $15
2000 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $15

Pair of prints signed Lionel Edwards 12" x 18", "Fox
Hunt".

$50 - $75
Framed print, Interior Scene.

$10 - $20
Oak side chair.

$10 - $15

Pair of limited edition 296 & 1974/ 5000- "Red
Skelton" prints, 14" x 11", "Clowns".
$50 - $100
Maple framed wall mirror.
$10 - $15
Pair of Men's vintage CCM speed skates- circa
1940.
$15 - $30
Stained oak revolving bookcase.
$50 - $75
Unsigned watercolour c. 1940, 10" x 12", "Flowers
in a Vase".
$15 - $30
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Watercolour, Janicotte, 14.5"x 11.5", Paris
Dancers.

$10 - $15
Print of lady with flowers.

$20 - $30
Lot of collectable tins.

$10 - $15
Bag of folding board duck decoys.

$10 - $15
Folding wooden rocker.

$20 - $30
Fishing creel with contents.

$20 - $30
Metal coal scuttle with contents.

$10 - $15
Oak two tier parlour table.

$10 - $20
Binder of 1997 UD, 1997 Pinnacle baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Folio of collectable prints.

$20 - $30

Binder of 2000 UD, 2002 UD, 2002 Don Ross
baseball cards.

$20 - $30
Box of Canadian coins, stamps, etc.

$20 - $30
Split cane fly rod circa 1940 made by Morgans
Montreal, two tops.

$30 - $50
Box of frames etc.

$10 - $15
Box with lace etc.

$20 - $30
Box of children's books.

$10 - $15
Toy tricycle.

$10 - $15
Box of Asian collectables.

$10 - $20
Box of miniature liquor bottles.

$20 - $30
Large box of hats.

$20 - $30
19th Century lithograph, Man on Horse.

$20 - $30
Oil on velvet, signed Brunn, "Passage".

$10 - $20
Lot of misc. china.

$10 - $15

Vintage auto-harp in original wooden case circa
1900.

$25 - $50
Small lot of Oriental china.

$10 - $15
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Eatons portable typewriter.

$20 - $30

Nine piece walnut Colonial style dining room suite.
$50 - $100

Box of books.

$10 - $15
Large framed print.

$20 - $30
Gilt framed oil painting on board, Mountain River.

$20 - $30
Wall mirror.

$20 - $30
Early 20th Century Pressback Child's Highchair.

$20 - $30
Small lot of Japanese china cups and saucers.

$10 - $15
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Bess", HN 2002.

$30 - $50

Large Royal Doulton china character jug- "Robin
Hood", D 6528.

$15 - $30
Maelzel Metronome in original box.

$15 - $30
Daiwa 4000C spinning reel.

$20 - $30
1993 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Two View-Master viewers with reels.

$15 - $30
Bag with Praktica camera.

$20 - $30
Bag of Montreal Canadian hockey magazines.

$10 - $15
Lot of 1950 and 1951 Popular Mechanics.

$10 - $20
Pine two tier end table.

$15 - $30

Oil on board signed G. Hillard, 12"x 16", "Farm
Scene".

$25 - $50
Country style pine rocker.

$20 - $30
Small Box 1999 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $15
Box of vintage roller skates and board games.

$10 - $15

Two Walt Disney Mickey Mouse Club TV tray
tops-circa 1960.

$15 - $30
Box with Sewer Nielteem toy.

$10 - $15
Box of 1993 Topps baseball cards.

$15 - $30

Wooden bound camel back trunk.
$25 - $50
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Two vintage rugby balls, mug and baseball glove.

$25 - $50
Ladies fur coat.

$50 - $75
Two vintage Norman Rockwell prints.

$10 - $15
Rush seated stool.

$15 - $30
1950s Sunbeam Mixmaster with light.

$15 - $30
Box of costume jewelry, scarves, etc.

$20 - $30
Mattel gaming system and voice synthesizer.

$25 - $50
Lot of fireplace tools.

$10 - $15
Two boxes of camera equipment.

$10 - $20
Box with bookends and a shell.

$10 - $20
Lot of tapestries including Karl Marx.

$10 - $15
Four Wizard of Oz books.

$15 - $30

Three small boxes and a tin of coins, knives,
costume jewelry, serving pieces, etc.

$25 - $50
Box with water bags, pipe holder, etc.

$20 - $30
Early wooden paddle shaped racket.

$15 - $30
plastic box with misc. ornaments.

$15 - $30
Box with planes etc.

$30 - $50
Plastic crate of stuffed toys.

$20 - $30
Carved walnut side chair.

$15 - $30
Tri light floor lamp.

$10 - $20
Two hat boxes.

$10 - $20
Carved walnut parlour chair.

$10 - $20
Golf bag and clubs.

$10 - $15
Bunny baby carriage.

$20 - $30

Limited edition print 91/200 signed Glen Green-
"Bob Hope" - sighed by Bob Hope.

$50 - $75
Taxidermy bird mounted on wooden base.

$50 - $75

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

Sony TC=355 reel to reel tape recorder.

$20 - $30
Box of comics.

$25 - $50
Two boxes of cookie tins.

$15 - $30
Edwardian parlour table with marble top.

$50 - $75
19th Century piano stool.

$10 - $20

Three rolled sheets of stamps - Year of The
Dragon.

$10 - $20
British Ensign flag.

$10 - $20
G.Schrimer's Collection of Opers- Faust- circa
1900.

$10 - $15
Mahogany rocker with matching settee.

$25 - $50
Three binders of Great Britain stamps.

$50 - $75
Circular inlaid mahogany end table.

$30 - $50
Franklin Mint "Winston Bear".

$15 - $30
The Best of Life-1973.

$10 - $15
Walnut glass topped end table.

$20 - $30
Two maps of Victoria, Canada.

$20 - $30
Three boxes of books.

$20 - $30
Four gold framed prints after Lionel Barrymore.

$15 - $30
Neon sign, "Rochs Beer".

$25 - $50
Ship's clock.

$20 - $30
Set of three framed prints- Japanese Landscapes.

$25 - $50
Lot with kitchen collectables including a kettle.

$20 - $30
Child's battery operated Mercedes Benz car.

$50 - $75
Table lamp.

$5 - $10
Golf cart.
$5 - $10

Wooden stool.

$10 - $15
1998 Upper deck baseball cards.

$15 - $30
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Box of kitchen collectable etc.

$10 - $15
Plastic bin of assorted baseball packaged cards.

$10 - $15
Walnut double pedestal desk.

$25 - $50
Box of framed hockey pictures.

$20 - $30
Walnut executive chair.

$20 - $30
Doll bed with dolls.

$20 - $30
Two binders 1995 Upper deck baseball cards.

$15 - $30
Walnut side chair.

$10 - $15
Box with rag rug, cushion etc.

$10 - $15
Box with gilt wall mirror etc.

$20 - $30
Box with railroad memorabilia.

$20 - $30
Collection of old bottles.

$10 - $15
Trunk with vintage clothing.

$25 - $50
Box of Coca Cola memorabilia.

$10 - $15

Three binders of 1992/93 Upper deck baseball
cards.

$20 - $30
Five books of stamps.

$15 - $30
Box of Commemorative china.

$15 - $30
Box of clothing with a hat.

$10 - $15
Fireside bench with upholstered seat.

$15 - $30
Box and two tins of fishing equipment.

$25 - $50
Dining room table.

$15 - $30
Kitchen side chair with rope seat.

$10 - $15
Wine box of records.

$20 - $30
Wooden bound trunk.

$25 - $50

Collection of six black and white photographs-
White Pass and Cutting Bridge Tunnel Mountain.
$25 - $50
Bisque doll with purple dress.
$10 - $20
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Lot of Great Britain stamps.

$10 - $15
Six Goebel Wildlife Bird collector's plates.

$15 - $30
Lot of children's books.

$10 - $20
Small box of Royal memorabilia.

$10 - $20
Walnut tea wagon.

$25 - $50
Two large picture frames.

$15 - $30
Binder of 1991 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $20
Binder of 1990 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $20
Three rolls of stamps, Year of the Rabbit.

$15 - $30
Slip covered bedroom chair.

$10 - $15
Framed "Disney Babies" print.

$15 - $30
Large box of vintage hats.

$20 - $30
Box with table tennis nets and paddles.

$10 - $15
Binder of Oriental money.

$25 - $50

Walnut rocker with needlework upholstered back
and seat.

$15 - $30
Metal trunk.

$10 - $15
Lot of collectible Playboy magazines.

$20 - $30
Wicker stool.

$5 - $15

Album of French children's cards.

$15 - $30
Box of Topps baseball cards.

$10 - $20
1990 Upper deck sealed baseball cards.

$10 - $20
Three boxes assorted baseball cards.

$20 - $40
2001 Topps baseball cards.

$20 - $30
Box of comics.

$20 - $30
1987 Don-Russ baseball cards.

$10 - $20
Box with projector.

$10 - $20
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1981 Topps baseball cards.

$10 - $20
Box of sporting memorabilia.

$20 - $30
Box of sheet music.

$10 - $20
1990-91 Upper deck baseball cards.

$10 - $20
3 Boxes Coca Cola memorabilia.

$25 - $50
Large wooden bound trunk.

$20 - $30
Wooden trunk.

$15 - $30
Framed sketch, "Humbolt House", signed.

$10 - $20
Two vintage wool coats.

$10 - $20
Ladies burnished Alpacca cuff bracelet.

$15 - $30
Envelope of World paper currency.

$10 - $20
Tin of world coins and notes.

$10 - $15
Small lot of Graded rookie cards.

$10 - $15
Box of pocket knives.

$25 - $50
Lot of shells and coral.

$10 - $20
Lot of U.K.(nine) two pound coins and medallions.

$15 - $30

Two small books- There Was a Young Lady by
Ernest Eisler & Children's Party Fare.

$10 - $15
Three fishing reels.

$10 - $20
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Fair Lady".

$20 - $30
Wooden box of war medals and medallions.

$50 - $75
Early bottle.

$10 - $15
Bag of stamps.

$10 - $15
German figurine.

$10 - $15
Royal Copenhagen china figurine.

$25 - $50
Peter Rabbit musical watering can.

$25 - $50
Lot of World coins.

$15 - $30
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Sewing plaque.

N/A

South Korean Model Hyundai S Coupe from
assembly plant- 1989.

$10 - $15
Small painting on glass.

$10 - $15
Royal Doulton signed figurine, Elaine.

$20 - $30
Three piece mixed Wedgewood ceramics

$15 - $30
Pipe and gentleman's vanity Kkit.

$10 - $20
Collection of scale, weights, trivet etc.

$15 - $30

Four books - Kim by Rudyard Kipling
1901,Ballad's of a Cheechako,Essay's of Elia &
Vanity Fair.

$50 - $75
9 Royal Doulton china character jugs.

$20 - $40
Two watercolours of ships.

$10 - $20
Pair of white basalt vases.

$10 - $20

Oil on canvas signed Alistair, 9"x 13.5", "Beach
Along Dallas Road".

$10 - $30
Lot of brass and other Marine bookends, etc.

$20 - $40
Two cameras and viewer.

$15 - $30
Baby doll- circa 1929.

$30 - $50
Bag of misc. textiles.

$10 - $30
Drop front desk.

$40 - $60

19th. century French coloured horse racing
lithograph.

$15 - $30
Antique print, floral still life.

$10 - $20
Framed illuminated illustration.

$10 - $30

Oil on board, K.W., 16"x 20", "From Dining Room
Glencoe Alberta".
$15 - $30
19th century drawing signed A.M. Jones '93, 11" x
9", "Mme. Murial Jones".
$15 - $30
Watercolour signed J.B. Sweeney, "Trees".
$5 - $15
Large plastic doll in yellow dress.
$5 - $15
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Lot of three purses.

$10 - $30
Canadiana wall cabinet.
$25 - $50
Asian influenced bench and matching chair.
$15 - $30
Framed tapestry of a woman.
$5 - $15

Two framed sets of Hockey pictures- Doug
Bentley and Chicago Black Hawks.

$40 - $60
Large framed coloured woodcut, "Starflower".

$20 - $30
Painting signed Arthur Rowe, "Winter Mountain
Scene".

$10 - $30
Engraving dated in plate 1596, "Hill Top Castles".

$20 - $30
Lot of silver plated items incl; cocktail shaker, etc.

$10 - $15
English cottage wave three piece tea set.

$15 - $30
Two Steiff stuffed toys, bear and bunny.

$15 - $30
Marling plate, Victorian box, plate, and two vases.

$30 - $50
Lot of camera equipment.

$20 - $40
Country style framed mirror.

$10 - $30
Box frame Winnipeg Grenadiers badges, etc.

$15 - $30
Two boxes of stamps.

$10 - $30
Double pedestal desk.

$20 - $40

Oil on board signed Thos.G. Grozier dated
21/2/63, "Mountain Landscape".

$15 - $30
Oil on board signed AF dated 1889, 25" x 31",
"Arab Warrior on Horse Back".

$40 - $60
Telep carved walnut mantel clock with
Westminster Trinity chimes.

$20 - $40
Chest of drawers.

$20 - $40

Oil on canvas, Maureen Mitchell, 12"x 15.5", River
Scene.

$15 - $30
Oil painting signed M. Smith, "Still Life - grapes".

$10 - $30
Watercolour signed Kit, "Still Life - Vegetables".

$10 - $15
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Rectangular framed mirror.

$20 - $40
Circa 1949 combination plane.

$20 - $40
"Petit Point" China Luncheon Service.

$20 - $40
Large glass carboy in a wicker container.

$20 - $30
Croquet set.

$10 - $20
Box of misc. household items including a scale.

$15 - $25
Box of sheet music.

$5 - $15

Three boxed dolls; blonde head Turinga, AM370 &
Maryse Nicole.

$30 - $50
Framed postcard- Aerial Views of Lions Gate
Bridge & Framed American Stamps- US History.

$10 - $15
Oak draw leaf dining room table.

$20 - $40
Set of 5 oak dining chairs.

$20 - $40
Pine blanket chest.

$40 - $60
Lot of molding planes.

$50 - $75
Lot of vintage hats.

$10 - $30
One tube of prints.

$15 - $30
Pair of 18th century coloured prints.

$25 - $50
Painted metal "Corona" ice box.

$20 - $40
Brass fireplace screen.

$20 - $40
Bedframe with mattress and boxspring

$30 - $60

Pair of Victorian framed prints of Canadian
scenes.

$30 - $60
Stamps 3x 2001 Year of Snake.
$20 - $40
Two electronic robot toys.
$20 - $40
Lost in Space lunch box.
$5 - $15
Mahogany bracket clock.
$30 - $50
Wood and glass oval tray top.
$5 - $10

Drop leaf end table.
$30 - $50
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Stamps 4x 2004 Year of Monkey.

$20 - $40
Violin with paper label Stradivarius in case, 22
1/2".

$50 - $100
Small antique parts cabinet.
$10 - $20
Royal typewriter.
$10 - $20
Glass top mahogany coffee table.
$15 - $30
Box of collectable mens' ties.
$5 - $15
Framed Chinese calligraphy.
$5 - $15
Hudson's Bay blanket (made in England).
$15 - $30
Embroidered silk shawl with native moccasins.
$15 - $30
Old leather suitcase.
$15 - $30
Five prints of Scottish soldiers.
$10 - $20
4 framed prints.
$15 - $30
Maple couch with two armchairs.
$20 - $40

Scientific American 1889 and London lllustrated
News 1869.

$20 - $30
Walnut coffee table.

$20 - $40
Stamps 4x 2003 Year of Ram.

$20 - $40
Fishing rod in case.

$40 - $60
Table hockey game.

$40 - $60
Hockey memorabilia - Vzina Trophy winners.

$5 - $15

Carriage with Horses mantel clock.

$40 - $60

Three Structo Toys metal toys incl. Nos.844 and
340- trucks and end loader-c.1960.

$40 - $60
Super Ushak carpet, 10'x 8'.

$500 - $700

2 Reliable walking doll(dress by Maureen
Lamphard) with item 2.

$30 - $60
British Columbia 1858-1958 Official Centennial
Record watercolour, 10" x 7".

$10 - $15
Oriental table screen.

$15 - $30
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Pine double pedestal desk.

$50 - $75
Oil on board, Vasquez Parra, 33.5"x 15.5", Town
Scene.

$20 - $40
Collection of hand made puppets.

$50 - $75
Pair of gold upholstered late Victorian occasional
chairs.

$10 - $20
Lot of vintage playbills.
$5 - $15
Ladies travel set with silver mounts.
$20 - $40
Walnut cabinet.
$10 - $30

Watercolour, unsigned, 12"x 17.5", River With
Pathway.
$15 - $30
Shubert portrait.
$5 - $15
Framed print after E.S. Shepherd - PF317,

"Piglet's ears....".

$20 - $40

Three drypoints signed Malte Aterner
$50 - $100

Seth Thomas clock, dingdong strike with key.

$20 - $40
Set of two ceramic children table lamps.

$10 - $20
Double pedestal desk.

$40 - $60
Engraving, "Inhabitants of Nootka".

$20 - $40

Oil on canvas indistinctly signed, 12" x 31",
"Breaking Waves in Moonlight".

$25 - $50
Large framed print "Sheep".

$30 - $50
Edwardian style rocking chair.

$15 - $30
Regulator wall clock.

$40 - $60

Oil on canvas signed,"Landscape with cow", 13" x
20".

$15 - $30
Oil on canvas of a Moose near river and
mountains.

$20 - $40
Coloured print after LeRoy, "Basket of Fruits".

$15 - $30
Small lot of china, ornaments, boxes etc.

$10 - $20



515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

Three 18th. century engravings- "The American",
and "Flying Squirrel".

$15 - $25
Walnut china cabinet.

$50 - $75
Sterling silver and enamel Canada brooch.

$15 - $30
Ladies Alpacca cuff bracelet.

$15 - $30

Sterling silver and amber spherical shaped
pendant and earrings.

$25 - $50
Art Nouveau enamel decorated buckle and a
Czechoslovakian buckle with Jablonec stones.

$20 - $30
Turquoise nugget and beaded necklace.

$20 - $40
Ladies Hopi design Alpacca cuff bracelet.

$15 - $30
Lot with Nany's watch chain & 2 ten kt. charms,
ivory glove stretcher & button hole & buttons.

$25 - $50
Tin of U.K. & British Empire coins and medallions.

$25 - $50
Lot of lead soldiers and Beatrice miniatures.

$15 - $30
Sterling silver and topaz pendant.

$20 - $30
Pair of sterling silver and tourmaline earrings.

$15 - $30
Three Hummel china figurines.

$15 - $30

Royal Doulton china jam jar with plated top-
"Coaching Days" pattern.

$15 - $30
Two Beswick china horses- Palomina and white,
8" x 6"

$30 - $50
Autograph book- Jenny Layng incl. Bobby Riggs
with two passports, etc.

$30 - $50
Sterling silver and moonstone ring.

$25 - $50
Ladies sterling silver and ammolite ring.

$25 - $50
Sterling silver and amber ring.

$25 - $50
Sterling silver and amber ring.

$25 - $50

Pair of Folk Art carved wooden napkin holders
with match holder & bottle opener.

$20 - $40
Sterling silver and garnet infinity ring.

$20 - $30

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

Sterling silver and amber ring.

$20 - $30
Sterling silver blue topaz pendant.

$25 - $50
Sterling silver and coloured stone ring.

$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lady Charmian",
HN 1949.
$75 - $125
Meersham pipe and stand.
$30 - $50
Britains Historical Series Her Majesty's State
Coach- 9401 with box.

$30 - $50
Lot of blue and white platters and plates.

$10 - $20
Royal Doulton bone china part luncheon set.

$30 - $50
art Deco dining table.

$40 - $60
Axminister room size carpet.

$75 - $125

Three Presidential invitations, etc.

$10 - $15
Wing back armchair with orange upholstery.

$20 - $40
Book - dictionary, complete | Vol. 1895.

$10 - $30
Lawyers bookcase.

$50 - $75
Box of two composite dolls and pieces.

$20 - $40
Coloured print signed Anton Pieck, "Winkelen".

$30 - $50
Pair side chairs with stripped uph. seats.

$15 - $30
Two hand hooked rugs.

$15 - $30
Large framed print "Courtyard on Bench".

$15 - $30
Large Middle Eastern brass circular wall charger.

$25 - $50
Cedar chest.

$25 - $50

Early 20th. century Nova Scotia turned wooden
spool bed frame.
$75 - $125
Tip to World War Il wooden propeller 14" and a
block of similar wood.
$15 - $30

560A 19th century drop leaf table. of drawers.

561

$20 - $40
Two Royal Doulton figurines, Grandma &
Grandpa.

$40 - $60



562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

Three Goebel figurines of boys.

$20 - $40
Royal Doulton china character jug- "The
Huntsman", D 6320.

$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Top o' the Hill", HN
1834.

$30 - $50
Large Royal Doulton china character jug-
"Compleat-Angler 1zaak Walton"”, D 6404.

$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china character jug- "Queen
Victoria".

$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china character jug- "Drake".

$10 - $15
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lady April”, HN
1958.

$50 - $75
Lot with photographic equipment.

$40 - $60
Remington Typewriter Company Portable
typewriter- circa 1930.

$25 - $50

Three crystal candlesticks.
$5 - $15

1809 "The Times" full paper - framed.

$40 - $60
Two old dolls.

$15 - $30
Stamps 2x 1998 Year of Tiger.

$20 - $40

Military memorabilia, Korean photo album, two
ledgers, photo.

$20 - $40
Side table with newspaper holder.

$20 - $40
Large dining table with leaves and six upholstered
chairs and sideboard

$150 - $300

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Antoinette".

$20 - $30
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Fragrance", HN
2334.

$20 - $30
Two Beswick china horses, 8 1/8" x 7".

$25 - $50
Coloured print after J.F.Lansdowne, "Bird on
Stump".

$25 - $50
Coloured print signed L.(Leonard) Gibbs,
"Rooming House".

$10 - $20

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

Print signed T. Chesman, "The Supposed Death of
L. Mogen".

$5 - $15
Two Side Chairs.
$10 - $20
Lot of hats, etc.
$20 - $40
Box of collectable books.
$15 - $30

German bisque headed doll(AM-370) with kid
body, 18".

$50 - $75
Box of antique planes and clamps.

$30 - $50
Mahogany drop leaf dining table.

$40 - $60
Pair of dog and cat cookie jars.

$20 - $30
Mantel clock.

$15 - $30
Octagonal parlour table.

$20 - $30
Pair oak chairs.

$15 - $30
Patterned rug.

$25 - $50
Tuxedo.

$20 - $30
Bridge lamp.

$15 - $30
Wooden rosewood sculpture (Costa Rica).

$15 - $30
Enfield mantel clock with key.

$15 - $30
Inlaid mahogany parlour table.

$25 - $50
"Kiddy Joy" doll and "Reliable" doll.

$15 - $30
White upholstered walnut open armchair.

$20 - $30
German doll.

$15 - $30
Child's antique chair.

$15 - $30
Small ash table with drawer.

$20 - $30

Victorian carved walnut side chair with needlework
upholstered seat.

$25 - $50
19th. century piano stool.

$10 - $20
Recknagel German doll.

$20 - $30

Porcelain clock mount "Vur Schierholz".
$20 - $30



610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

Lined oak chest of drawers.

$25 - $50
Side chair with stripped uph. seat.

$15 - $30
Oil lamp.

$15 - $30
Royal Doulton china English Bulldog.

$15 - $30

Royal Doulton china Dickens figure- "David
Copperfield".

$15 - $30
Two Russian porcelain animal figurines- Fawn and
Cat.

$15 - $30
Two porcelain dogs- Austrian and Russian.

$30 - $50
Oak parlour desk with carved sides.

$100 - $200

Asian rug.

$30 - $50
1940s Canadian Navy greatcoat.

$25 - $50
Set of three bells.

$10 - $20

Six leather bound books including Tom Brown's
School Days and Rough Ways Made Smooth.

$15 - $30
Irish Pictures by Richard Lovett- 1888, illustrated.
$10 - $15
Early 20th. century mahogany vanity roll top desk.
$100 - $150
Large doll.
$20 - $30
Pair of oak side chairs with upholstered seats.
$25 - $50
Asian rug.
$30 - $50
Vintage scooter.
$15 - $30
Two prints- Arthur Elsley.
$15 - $30
Fire extinguisher.
$20 - $40
Walnut tea wagon with glass tray top.
$50 - $75
Carved walnut floor lamp by Baetz.
$40 - $60
Three small dolls on stands.
$40 - $60
Metal lock box.
$15 - $30
Carved oak corner cabinet.
$50 - $100

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

19th. century framed pastel, "Portrait of a
Matriarch".

$25 - $50
Two framed watercolours signed G. D. Markovitch.
20"x 13".

$75 - $125
Two old dolls with kid bodies.
$100 - $200
Carved walnut button backed settee.
$100 - $150

Royal Doulton china character jug- "Sir John
Falstaff".

$25 - $50
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Sweet & Twenty",
HN 1298.

$75 - $100

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Sweet Anne", HN
1318.

$50 - $75
German bisque headed doll with composition
body, 14".

$30 - $50
The Hoge Mfg. Co.Inc. steel wind up Fire Chief
model car- circa 1930, 14".

$40 - $60
Royal Doulton china figurine- "Spring Flowers", HN
1807.

$50 - $75
Framed photo of "End of WWII - including
Churchill".

$20 - $40
Royal Doulton china figure group- "Afternoon
Tea", HN 1747.

$75 - $125
Meersham pipe set, total length 30".
$100 - $150
Two paintings signed M. Smith, "Still Lives".
$15 - $30
Two framed sets of hockey pictures.
$40 - $60

Two framed sets of hockey pictures- Dickie Moore
and Jaques Plante.

$30 - $50
Set of three mahogany nesting tables.

$40 - $60
Watercolour signed Della Paranich, 25"x 13",
"Island".

$75 - $125

Deer head.

$20 - $40
Watercolour signed E. Sartain, "Pitcher of
Flowers", bronze medal 1938.

$20 - $40
Print of a trout signed Jack Cowin, "Rising Brown".

$20 - $40



656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

Carved oak hall chair.

$25 - $50

Brass studio lamp with milk glass shade.
$125 - $175

Small oak side cabinet.

$40 - $60
Sessions carved wooden wall clock.

$40 - $60
Carved wood frame wall mirror.

$20 - $40
Framed coloured print, "Marilyn".

$25 - $50
Small footstool with needlework upholstered stool.

$25 - $50
Bokhara rug.

$50 - $75
Wicker doll pram- circa 1900.

$25 - $50
Honeycup Bears Itd.ed. mohair teddy bear, 22".

$50 - $75
Nicoll's Sussex vintage cricket bat with ball.

$25 - $50
Plaid picnic cooler- circa 1955, 14",

$15 - $30
St. Andrews wooden shafted putter.

$15 - $30
Persian rug.

$50 - $75

Tri-ang metal toy "Breakdown Service" tow truck-
circa 1960, 16".

$30 - $50
WWII artillery shell lamp.

$15 - $30
Metal figured mantle clock- Banjo Player, 15".

$30 - $50
Oak tea cart.

$25 - $50

American art pottery vase stamped Owens
Utopian- leaf design, 8 3/4".

$30 - $60
Taxidermy bird mounted on wooden stand-
Pileated Woodpecker.

$50 - $75
Taxidermy bird mounted on wooden base.

$50 - $75
Taxidermy bird.

$50 - $75
Thursen record player.

$15 - $30
1940's Tricycle.

$15 - $30

Walnut dining room table with a set of six chairs.
$150 - $300



